Prima Categoria - Girone M

classifica completa 20° giornata

SQUADRA

PT G

@ Atletico Grignano
g Audace Osnago
Citta Di Cornate
©5 Revolutional Carvico
Accademia Isola Bergamasca

Roncola

28 19
27 19
24 18
24 19
24 18
20 1

5 32 28 4
6 23 21 2
6 24 24 0
9 25 27 -2
6 19 23 -4
11 26 42 -16

risultati della 20° giornata

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026 15:00
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco sul Naviglio

08/02/2026

www.fccernusco.it

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Verderio (Ritirato)

Citta Di Cornate

Accademia Isola Bergamasca

Atletico Grignano

Carugate

Football Club Cernusco

Comun Nuovo

3-1
sosp.
3-0
0-1
1-3
0-2
0-3
2-1

Audace Osnago

®
Cosov

Cassina Calcio

Cavenago

%, Monvico

Nuova Usmate

Revolutional Carvico

Roncola

11
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